Two Percent Club Proofing for April 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:30 Salisbury|Elas Ruby 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 165.76
Single 29th 19:35 Invermere 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 168.76
Doncaster
Single 29th 18:50 Spes Nostra 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 171.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 17:40 Ripon Yorkshiredebut 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 174.76
Single 29th 15:55 Ripon Isharah 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 177.76
Single 28th 19:35 Phangio 3.00 3.00 Win 1 5.40 180.76
Chepstow
Single 28th 17:20 Bobble Boru 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 175.36
Chepstow
Single 28th 14:10 Tadaawol 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 178.36
Doncaster
Single 28th 13:50 Sandown|Medahim 9.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 181.36
Single 28th 13:40 Eldritch 4.00 3.00 Win 1 7.65 184.36
Doncaster
Single 27th 17:25 Kerrymerry 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 176.71
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:20 Perth Druid's Folly 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 179.71
Single 27th 15:25 Taunton [Volpone Jelois 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 182.71
Single 27th 15:15 Beverley |Fleetfoot Jack 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 185.71
Single 26th 19:05 Exeter |Wonga 2.63 3.00 Win 1 4.88 188.71
Swinger
Single 26th 17:05 Catterick |Fine Example 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 183.83
Single 26th 16:50 Exeter  [Glimpse Of 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 186.83
Gold
Single 26th 15:50 Epsom |Dolphin Vista 5.50 3.00 Non-runner - 189.83
Single 26th 14:20 Catterick |Urban Spirit 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 189.83
Single 26th 13:50 Catterick |Kinloch Pride 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 192.83
Single 25th 18:00 Bracken Brae 2.10 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 186.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 16:00 Hexham |Medal Of 9.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 189.08
Freedom
Single 25th 15:35 Ludlow |The Coffee 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 192.08
Hunter
Single 24th 19:35 Lingfield |Star Of 2.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 195.08
(A.W) Lombardy
Single 24th 15:55 Warwick |Morney Wing 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 198.08
Single 24th 15:05 Judicial 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 201.08
Pontefract
Single 23rd 16:40 Stratford |Ballycash 6.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 186.08
Single 23rd 14:30 Stratford |Honkytonktenn 2.87 3.00 Win 1 5.61 189.08
essee
Single 23rd 14:10 Magnolia Ridge 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 183.47
Wetherby
Single 22nd 20:00 Tallinski 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 186.47
Nottingham
Single 22nd 17:55 Newbury |Signe 4.00 3.00 Win 1 6.75 150.47
Single 22nd 17:45 Pushkin 2.38 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 143.72
Wolverhampto [Museum
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 17:30 Show Palace 7.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 146.72
Nottingham
Single 22nd 16:55 Bangor- |Clondaw Draft 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 149.72

on-Dee
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 18:55 Dundalk |Six Silver Lane 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 131.72
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:25 Dundalk |Jindabyne 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 134.72
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:30 Bath Danglydontask 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 137.72
Single 21st 17:15 Thoonavolla 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 129.47
Southwell
Single 21st 16:00 Fontwell |Tactical 2.75 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 132.47
Manoeuvre
Single 21st 15:15 Ayr Winningtry 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 135.47
Single 20th 19:30 Taunton |Jaunty Inflight 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 120.47
Single 20th 15:50 Virak 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 113.72
Cheltenham
Single 20th 13:50 Rich And 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 116.72
Newmarket Famous
Single 19th 20:15 What Usain 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 119.72
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 19:30 Treat Yourself 3.25 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 122.72
Sedgefield
Single 19th 15:50 Azure Fly 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 125.72
Cheltenham
Single 19th 15:15 Divine Spear 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 128.72
Cheltenham
Single 18th 18:00 Ludlow |Leaderoftheda 6.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 131.72
nce
Single 18th 17:25 \irnon 3.25 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 134.72
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:25 Prisom 17.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 137.72
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:15 Kempton |Caulfields 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 140.72
Venture
Single 18th 15:30 Sacred Act 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 143.72
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:30 Redcar |Mr Globetrotter 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 146.72
Single 17th 15:45 Top Offer 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 149.72
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 17th 14:50 Open Hearted 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 152.72
Fakenham
Single 17th 14:20 Hestina 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 155.72
Huntingdon
Single 17th 13:50 Cork Golden Pearl 6.50 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 149.72
Single 16th 17:45 Ffos Las |Desertmore Hill 5.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 152.72
Single 16th 17:15 Ffos Las |Knockanrawley 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 155.72
Single 16th 15:20 Zylan 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 158.72
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:10 Flashman 2.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 152.72
Plumpton
Single 16th 14:35 Code Of Law 3.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 155.72
Plumpton
Single 15th 19:20 Stratford |Blackwood 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - 158.72
Rover
Single 15th 19:05 Brighton |Darkroom 13.00 3.00 Win 1 36.00 158.72
Angel
Single 15th 17:30 Haydock |Abracadabra 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 122.72
Sivola
Single 15th 17:25 Kempton |Higher Power 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 125.72
(A.W)
Single 15th 17:10 Lydia's Place 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 128.72
Musselburgh
Single 15th 16:10 Newton |Moorlands 12.00 3.00 Win 1 24.75 131.72
Abbot Jack
Single 15th 15:50 Haydock |Secret Door 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 106.97
Single 14th 16:10 Lingfield |Wick Powell 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 97.97

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 14th 15:10 Lingfield |Boom The 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 100.97
(A.W) Groom

Single 14th 14:20 Paddy Power 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 103.97
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 14th 13:40 Lingfield |Holiday Magic 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 106.97
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:40 Space War 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 109.97
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 13th 14:20 Honey Pound 5.50 3.00 Win 1 12.15 112.97
Towcester

Single 12th 18:45 Kempton |Monarchs Glen 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 100.82
(A.W)

Single 12th 17:45 Kempton|Go Amber Go 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 92.57
(A.W)

Single 12th 17:30 Catterick |Cruise 10.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 50.57

Tothelimit

Single 12th 16:00 Catterick |Instant Karma 6.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 53.57

Single 12th 15:10 Fontwell |Dites Rien 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 56.57

Single 12th 14:20 Blitz 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 59.57
Nottingham

Single 11th 17:30 Lingfield |Willyegolassieg 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 62.57
(A.W) 0

Single 11th 17:20 Exeter |Western Wave 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - 58.82

Single 11th 15:10 Battered 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 58.82
Pontefract

Single 10th 17:45 Tramore |Ronava 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - 61.82

Single 10th 17:00 Windsor |Commodity 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.36 61.82

Single 10th 16:55 Redcar |Heir Of 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 56.46

Excitement

Single 9th 16:50 Tramore |Slemish 10.00 3.00 Non-runner - 59.46

Single 9th 15:55 Ffos Las |Upswing 5.50 3.00 Win 1 12.15 59.46

Single 9th 15:35 Market |Contre Tous 2.75 3.00 Win 1 4.46 47.31
Rasen

Single 9th 15:00 Market |Atomix 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 42.85
Rasen

Single 8th 19:50 Farquhar 8.50 3.00 Non-runner - 45.85
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 8th 16:50 Lingfield |[Moneyoryourlif 2.62 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 45.85
(A.W) e

Single 8th 16:40 Deputy 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 48.85
Chepstow Commander

Single 8th 15:30 Boa Island 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 51.85
Chepstow

Single 7th 20:45 Kempton |Maestro Mac 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 39.85
(A.W)

Single 7th 19:55 Dundalk |Elusive 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 42.85
(A.W) Approach

Single 7th 18:55 Dundalk |My 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.35
(A.W) Manekineko

Single 6th 16:30 Taunton |Phobiaphiliac 4.50 3.00 Non-runner - 35.35

Single 6th 15:55 Taunton |Bally Lagan 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 35.35

Single 5th 20:15 Kempton |Priors Brook 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 27.1
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:15 Kempton |Selection 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 30.1
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:00 Roachdale 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 24.1
Leopardstown |House

Single 5th 17:45 Kempton |Alemaratalyou 2.37 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 27.1
(A.W) m

Single 5th 17:15 Luduamf 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 30.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:45 Mount Cheiron 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 33.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:15 Captain 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 36.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Wolverhampto |Revelation
n (A.W)

Single 5th 15:45 Bracken Brae 2.20 3.00 Win 1 3.60 39.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 14:50 Listen To The 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 35.5
\Wincanton Man

Single 4th 16:55 Annie Salts 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 175
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 16:20 Bold Prediction 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 20.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:40 Kempton |Cloudy Bob 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 23.5

Single 3rd 15:30 Ludlow |Jayo Time 10.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 5.5

Single 3rd 15:20 My Wigwam Or 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.5
Huntingdon Yours

Single 3rd 15:00 Ludlow |Shantou Rock 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 115

Single 3rd 14:40 Kelso Finaghy Ayr 3.75 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 8.5

Single 2nd 17:35 Deep Resolve 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 115
Doncaster

Single 2nd 15:40 Ascot Clic Work 7.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 145

Single 2nd 15:20 Muntadab 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.5
Doncaster

Single 2nd 13:45 Invermere 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 20.5
Doncaster

Single 1st 19:15 Rock Of 2.25 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 235
Chelmsford America
(A.W)

Single 1st 18:45 Masterson 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 26.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:00 Kempton |Endless Acres 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 25
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:50 Uttoxeter|Lord Bryan 4.50 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -2

Single 1st 16:30 Stratford |Le Braye 7.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 1

Single 1st 16:25 Kempton |Ravens Quest 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 4
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:40 Uttoxeter|Palm Grey 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 7

Single 1st 15:20 Stratford |Some Buckle 4.33 3.00 Win 1 10.00 10

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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